2024 PRICE LIST

HUNTING DAILY RATES	NON HUNTER DAILY RATES
\$ 850 USD	\$ 650 USD

FISHING DAILY RATES (EXTRA DAYS) \$ 950 USD

TROPHY FEES	USD
FREE RANGE BRONZE MEDAL WATER BUFFALO	5,000
FREE RANGE SILVER MEDAL WATER BUFFALO	6,900
FREE RANGE GOLD MEDAL WATER BUFFALO	7,500
FREE RANGE AXIS DEER UP TO 120"	4,950
FREE RANGE AXIS DEER OVER 120"	6,500
FREE RANGE BLACKBUCK ANTELOPE	2,950

Non included:

International and domestic airfares, Ground transfers in Buenos Aires \$160 round trip, Hunting license (USD 340), trophy government tags for exportation (USD 150), gun rental at the lodge (USD 300 total **per hunter**, ammunition included), Fishing license USD 180, Transfer from/To Parana airport USD 150/hunter, trophies exportation cost and Tips. Recommended tips: USD 250 total per hunter to the guide and USD 200/guest total for the lodge staff. Single based room request \$250+ per night. Caping/boiling USD 60, Full body skinning USD150, Laundry USD20, hard liquors up on request.

Note: If you shot any game already wounded by natural causes, trophy must be paid in full. Wounded animal, hunted animal.

CONTACT INFORMATION

Phil Venesia, Sales Manager. John Venesia, Sales Manger.

sales@catenasafarisargentina.com +54 9 3471 524 865

